

ABSTRACT OF WORK
of 2nd and Final Bill
Name of Work: Loos to
Gamaherya.
Name of Agency - Hotel
Bread and construction Pr
Ltd of Colony Gaya.
Agreement No - 45SPD -
2020 - 2021.
Date of W/O - 30/6/2020
Date of Completion 29/6/2021
Actual date of completion - 18/6/2021.
Date of Entry - 1/9/21.
2. (i) Construction of Bench

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
mark vide Rafe (18)					
1.187 km					
1.187 KM @ RS. 5329.74/KM RS. 6326=					
(22) Construction of sewer					
once Pillars vide Rafe					
(18), 1.187 km @ RS. 3743.13/KM RS. 4431					
2. clearing and grading					
Road land vide					
Rafe (18) - 0.8225 Hectare					
@ RS. 49530.51/Hectare RS. 40739=					
3. Construction of					
embankment with					
load-100M (94 mtr)					
Vide Rafe (18) 2003-12nd					
@ RS. 139.74/m ³ RS. 2806562					
4. Construction of sub					
grade and earthen					
shoulder vide Rafe					
(18), 3940.55 m ³					
@ RS. 183.51/m ³ RS. 723130=					
5. Construction of embankment					
with material					
left 1.5m vide Rafe (18)					
241.53 m ³ @ RS. 181.87/m ³ RS. 153049=					
6. Construction of					
sub. base vide					
Rafe (19) - 1080.60 m ³					
@ RS. 1730.70/m ³ RS. 1875387=					
C. RS. 30,83,718					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				18/10/85	30,837.18
7. Providing and spreading an 8cm thick Stone metal grade					
III - Quantity under Refe					
(19) - 339.55 m ²					
@ RS. 2600.74/m ²					RS. 8,85,119
8. Providing and applying primer coat					
Quantity under Refe (19)					
4527.27 m ²				41.19	186478
					RS. 64514
9. Providing and applying tack coat					
Quantity under Refe (19)					
4527.27 m ²					
@ RS. 14.25/m ²					RS. 64514
10. Providing and seal surfacing 20 road Quarry under Refe					
(19) - 4527.27 m ²					
@ RS. 171.50/m ²					RS. 7,76,415
11. Reinforced Cement Concrete km and 200m Stone					
(27) Ordinary km Stone					
Under Refe - (20) - 3010					
@ RS. 2384.78 each					RS. 7154
				1.014	500339

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			18/18		5003398
(22) 200mm Stone wide					
Rafe - (20) - 4 No.					
@ RS. 648.99 each RS.					2576
12. Providing and					
fixing, Logo Board,					
Citizen Information					
Board and name					
name Board vide Rafe					
— (20) - 3 No. @ RS. 11103.17 each					33310
13. Providing Retro					
Reflective traffic sign					
Board, Information Board					
(2) 600mm circular wide					
Rafe - (20) - 4 No. @ RS. 4810.87 each					19243
(3) 600mm equilateral triangle					
vide Rafe - (20) - 7 No.					
@ RS. 3585.20 each RS.					25075
(20) T Intersection wide					
Rafe - (20) - 2 No.					
@ RS. 3585.20 each RS.					7170
(i) 600mm x 450mm					
rectangle vide Rafe					
(21) - 5 No. @ RS. 4675.61 each					23378
(4) 900mm side octagonal					
vide Rafe (21) - 2 No.					
@ RS. 8386.38 each RS.					16733
					5130883

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				10/20/21	51,308.83
14. Road marking with					
hot applied thermo					
plastic compound					
wide Rafe (21), 237 m ²					
@ RS. 736.00/m ²					RS. 1,74,226
15. Laying concrete on					
crete Rafe 300mm					
de Rafe (21).					
50M @ RS. 703.16/m ²					RS. 35,158
16. E/W in excav					
in foundation of structure					
on Rafe (21)					

148.13 m ² @ RS. 285.00/m ²					RS. 42,242
17. Plain concrete in					
open foundation wide Rafe					
- (21) 15.22 m ³					
@ RS. 4546.23/m ³					RS. 69,194
18. Providing plain					
concrete in open foundation					
wide Rafe - (21) 87.40 m ³					
@ RS. 4476.71/m ³					RS. 39,124
19. Providing plain con					
crete in sub structure					
on Rafe (21)					
54.06 m ³ @ RS. 4671.29/m ³					RS. 2,52,530
				C. ORP.	60,95,497

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			10.10.10		6095497
(20) Providing 155 mm					
Cement concrete H.P.					
1000 mm dia wide Rafe					
- R21 - 7.5 m @ Rs. 3425.61/m					25692
(21) Providing and laying					
155 mm dia					
H.P. wide Rafe - (22) - 15 m					
@ Rs. 1029.30/m					Rs. 15440
22. Filling in trenches					
Quantities					
Rafe - (22) - 15.84 m ²					
@ Rs. 555.50/m ²					Rs. 8799
(23) Laying Bedding					
on well compacted					
5 cm dia wide Rafe - (22)					
4.98 m ² @ Rs. 555.50/m ²					Rs. 2766
24. Supplying fitting placing					
Hyd bars in Superstructure					
wide Rafe - (23) - 0.662 m.T.					
@ Rs. 59693.86/m.T					Rs. 39517
25. Reinforced cement					
concrete in Substructure					
wide Rafe - (23) - 4.46 m ²					
@ Rs. 5573.14/m ²					Rs. 24856
(26) Reinforced concrete					
in Superstructure wide Rafe					
(23), 3.74 m ² @ Rs. 6394.34/m ²					Rs. 23915
					6.2, 36, 482

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			18	FRS.	6235482:
27. Back filling Benning					
Obal, wing wall etc					
Everywhere wide Refe-(23)					
35.35m ³ @ RS. 819.43/m ³					28697:
(28) Providing Weep					
hole wide Refe-(23),					
18 no. @ RS. 118.12 each					2126=
(29). providing m/c					
Coat for m/c wall of					
Ramming on concrete surface					
under Refe-(23), 32.36 m ²					
@ RS. 95.44/m ²				RS.	3136=

(30) Dismantling of					
existing structure cement					
concrete wide Refe-(23)					
1.8m ³ @ RS. 470.55/m ³				RS.	847:
31. Dismantling of existing					
structure like Culvert					
wide Refe-(23) - 51.99m ³					
@ RS. 340.26/m ³				RS.	1719:
(32) Removing all types					
of Hume Pipe wide Refe					
-(23) - 15m @ RS. 169.11/m				RS.	2537:
				RS.	628075:
Add 12% GST and 1% Lab charges					RS. 817.21
				RS.	710346
Less 10% b below				CR.	710347:
				RS.	639319:
Less Previous Payment				@ RS.	20,97,114=
				RS.	4291005

119121
J E

Continuation

01.9.21
AE